Customer
Ocean Trailer
100 Golden Drive
Coquitlam, BC V3K-6T1
604-945-3718

PURCHASE ORDER

To
Utility Trailer Mfg Co

Dealer #
894 Ocean Trailer
Salesperson
Bill Gracey
PO Numberis}
66649 thru 66698
UTM Quote #  CA57431

ihe Firg? Kame I Trailors
17295 E Railroad St
City of Incustry, CA 91748
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FACTORY USE ONLY
Production No Unit to Unit
001 050
Credit Approval ACRS
Credit Code No
Production Date Line

A

DIS Ver, 4424
PBK Ver. 08/01/2014
T&W Ver.  08&/01/2014
PO Status  Original

UTM Quote # (CAS57431
Date 10/3/2014
Expires On 11/2/2014
Quote Status Curent

DQS#  894-1BH.092314-12075

Requested Factory Production

Utah

Requested Production Date

3/2/2015

Shipping Instructions

Dealer Arranged

PQU Applied CRS Disabled
Specifications List Total
Base Model VS2RA
50 Units Ordered

Overall Length 530"

Overall Height 13'6"

Fifth Wheel Height 46-1/2"

Front Post Height 107 /8"

Rear Post Height 107 /8"

Overall Width 102-3/8"

GVWR 63,000

Kingpin Location 36"

Front Susp. Location -

Rear Susp. Location SLIDER _

Reefer Unit Preparation  PREP FOR THERMO KING SB SERIES SINGLE

COMPARTIMENT FRONT MOUNT REEFER UNIT W/C
ELECTIRIC STANDBY
Options
Option # Level Oty Description List/Ea. List Total
1-500-1 A FRENCH/ENGLISH SER PLT REQD FOR
IMPORT TO CANADA
5-336-XXX ARCTIC GREASE LANDING LEG
LUBRICATION

6-18-XXX DO NOT NCTCH BOTTOM RAIL AT REAR

* Indicates that UTM DQS notes exist for this option

October 3, 2014

C:A\Users\Public\UTMADQS\PO32 1pt




Customer

Ocean Trailer
Dealer#: 894 Ocean Trailer

UTM Quote #;
6-626-5 A
7-107-52 A
*7.412-5 A
8-111-33 A
8-1i2-23 A
8-423-7 A
*8-435-16 A
8-450-2 A
8-487-14 A
*8-501-14 A
*8-522-71 -
10-42-48 A
11-47-41 A
*¥12-49-36 A
12-50-XXX
12-51-30 A
®¥]2-52.26 A

PURCHASE ORDER

The Ficst Name I8 Trallers

50 GAL FUEL TANK PREP (UTM STD)
LAST(2)CMEM OVER LEGS & 18T CMEM
IN BAY AREA PUNCHED FOR TANK

DOT BMPR WELD-ON VERT & BOLT-ON
NONSLIP HORIZ 21"MAX FROM GROUND
WITHIN LESS THAN 4"O.A.W EA SIDE

88T VERTICAL AND HORIZONIAL DOCK
BUMPER

STEMCO-ENGLER HUBCDOMETER MID C/S
REAR AXLE

pUST SHIELDS FOR 16-1/2" X 7"
BRAKES

HUE PILOTED SYSTEM WITH LONGER
STUDS FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION OF
ALUMINUM WHEELS

HENDRICKSON SURELOX ANTI-DOCK
WALK DEVICE FOR USE WITH MANUAL
DUMP VALVE

CALTBRATE HUBODOMETER IN
KILOMETERS

B-SPINDLE TYPE

HENDRICKSON ARKLS1006 LOAD SCALE
{INCLS MANUAL DUMP VALVE) IN
FULLY ENCLOSED POLYCARBONATE BOX

BASE SPEC:HEND ULTRAA-K AIRRIDE/
SLDR SY8, INCL3S 49" AXL SPRD,HD
SLDR & ZERQ MAINT DAMPING (ZMD)

.040 ALUM CORR SIDE PANELS, USE
W/1-1/2" SIDE WALL INSUL (INCLS
1"HD J POST 16"(¢/L REAR OF LEGS)

1" EXTRU ALUM ™J" SHAPE ROOF BOWS
ON 24" C/L

.026 STAINLESS SIEEL DIAMOND
PATTERN REAR DOCR PANELS

EXTEND BARRIER DOOR HAT SECTIION
FULL WIDTH WHERE IT MEETS WITH
LOWER C/S REAR DOOR VENT

{1) ADDL REAR DOCR LOCKROD ON
CURBSIDE FCR A TOQTAL OF (3)

{5) RERR DCOR HINGES PER DOCOR

* [ndicates that UTM DQS notes exist for this option

Qctober 3, 2014
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001
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Customer

Ocean Trailer
Dealer#: 894 Ocean Trailer

UTM Quote #:

*12-53-36

*12-169-15

[2-439-XXX

*12-561-5

*14-57-216

*15-64-37

15-65-29

15-66-25

*16-74-125

16-366-9

17-77-199

*17-133-24

17-200-51

¥17-505-9

17-506-36

10-143-23

A

A

A

A

A

PURCHASE ORDER

The First Name In Frallers

6" X 16" REAR VENT W/STAINLESS
STEEL COVER ON LOWER C/S
(INCLUDES VENT OPENING SCREEN)

SHALLOW REAR WEDGE BORTION OF
REAR SWING DOOR EEADER FROM
1-1/8" TO 1/2"

ANTI THEFI REAR DOOR HARDWARE

CORROSION RESIST ELECTROPOLISHED
SST REAR DOOR HARDWARE SWING DRS
(INCL NON-POLISHED ALUM HINGES)

1-3/8" NOM HD EXTRU ALUM EXTENDED
WEAR DUCT FLOOR

1-1/2" SIDEWALL INSULATION
2" ROQF INSULATION
2" FLCOR INSULATION

6" EXTRA HEIGHT EXTRUDED ALUM STD
DUTY WEARBAND TCTAL OF 16" INCL
REINFORCING BEHIND WEARBAND

16" HIGH X 1/8" SMOOTH ALUM
WEARBAND W/BEVELED EDGES ON REAR
SWING DOCORS INCL HARDWOOD REINF

2-5-6-5 CLEARANCE LIGHT PACKAGE
{INCLS CLEARANCE LIGHT ON BIM
RATI, ABOVE COMBO)

ONE ADDL STOP/TAIL LIGHT EACH
SIDE ON 88T BUCK PLATE WITH
EXTENDED LIGHT PROTECTOR BAR

GROTE 4"DIA SST SNAP-IN FLANGE
MTD LED (3-DICDE) 8/T/T LIGHTS
{ENHANCES THEFI RESISTANCE)

TRUCKLITE MODEL 3% LED UPPER SIDE
RATL CLEARANCE LIGHTS

CONVERT STD & OPT RBOTTOM RAIL
LIGHTS TO GRCTE TURTLEBACK II LED

TRUCKLITE #97960 ROUND PERMIT
HOLDER MOUNIED ON FRONT WALL
LOWER R/S

* Indicates that UTM DQS notes exist for this option.

October 3, 2014
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FACTORY USE ONLY

Customer PURCHASE ORDER
Ocean Trailer Production No Unit to Unit
Dealer #: 894 QOcean Trailer
UTM Quote #:  CAS7431 001 050
The First Hame In Trallors Page 4 of 5

Special Instructions

Trailer Unit Pricing Without Tires and Wheels (Net Deal)

Total Unil
Tires & Wheels
Option # Oty  Description
Tire §  Michelin--X-Line Energy-T, PROFILE: 295/75R
20-000-532 WHEEL DIA ;22 .50, TIREDIA :397

TREAD: All Position, LOAD. RANGE: G
1YPE: Radial, PLY-RATING: 14

Wheel 8 Accuride Powder Coated White (Steel)--50487PKWHI21
20-000-490 DIA ;22 5, WIDTH: 8 3, HUB-Piloted, MATERIAL: Steel;
HOLES: 10, HAND HOLES: 5 '

Trailer Unit Pricing With Tires and Wheel

Total Un

Total Uni

* [ndicates that UTM DQS notes exist for this option

October 3, 2014
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